
 
 
Bingo Schedule for   January  2025 

 Jan 1 Jan 8 Jan 15 Jan 22 Jan 29 
      
Money Room: 
MIC 
Assistants 

  
Rich Gallagher 
Jim Byrne 
Gene Okray 

 
Frank Golini 
Ron Hoey 
Dean Lindner 

 
Rich Gallagher 
Jim Byrne 
Gene Okray 

 
Frank Golini 
Ron Hoey 
Dean Lindner 

-Sellers/Floor: 
(6:00-8:15) 
 
 
 
 
- Late Floor 
(8:15-10:15) 

 Lenny LaRocca 
Ray Dion 
Phil Celella 
John Pagano 
Ed Vinas 
Arthur Harris 
 
Sal DeFilippo  
Rich Schaefer 

Bill Feaster 
Ed Ryan 
Dave Osborn 
Dennis Miley 
Pete Witkowsky 
Anthony Lavardera 
 
Stan Urbanowiecz 
John Carricato 

Jerry Gentleman 
Tony DeLouisa 
John Pagano 
Ed Vinas 
Jerry Conway 
Paul Fiore 
 
Sal DeFilippo  
Rich Schaefer 

Ray Dion 
Phil Celella 
Dennis Miley 
Bill Feaster 
Dan Tempia 
Dave Osborn 
 
Stan Urbanowiecz 
John Carricato 

Callers: 
Early (7:15-9:00) 
Late (8:30-10:15) 

  
Joe Ameres 
Ernie Pennino 

 
Danny Lavardera 
Steve Hinderhofer 

 
Phil Celella 
Jim Hogan 

 
Danny Lavardera 
Ernie Pennino 

Lines 
(5:45-10:00) 

 Ron Hoey 
Don Cuozzo 

Frank Raffaele 
John Zottarelli 

John Zottarelli 
Ron Hoey 

Frank Raffaele 
Don Cuozzo 

Lotto Scratch-off 
Raffle (6:00-9:00) 

 Peter Menga Peter Menga  Scott Stueber Scott Stueber 

 
Bingo Schedule for    February 2025 

 Feb 5 Feb 12 Feb 19 Feb 26 
     
Money Room: 
MIC 
Assistants 

 
Frank Golini 
Ron Hoey 
Dean Lindner 

 
Rich Gallagher 
Jim Byrne 
Gene Okray 

 
Frank Golini 
Ron Hoey 
Dean Lindner 

 
Rich Gallagher 
Jim Byrne 
Gene Okray 

-Sellers/Floor: 
(6:00-8:15) 
 
 
 
 
- Late Floor 
(8:15-10:15) 

Anthony Lavardera 
Jerry Conway 
Paul Fiore 
Pete Witkowsky 
Dennis Miley 
Chris Catalano 
 
Stan Urbanowiecz 
John Carricato 

Lenny LaRocca 
Ray Dion 
Phil Celella 
John Pagano 
Ed Vinas 
Arthur Harris 
 
Sal DeFilippo 
Rich Schaefer 

Ed Ryan 
Pete Witkowsky 
Anthony Laverdera  
Bill Feaster 
Dave Osborn 
Jerry Gentleman 
 
Stan Urbanowiecz  
John Carricato 

Dennis Miley 
John Pagano 
Ed Vinas 
Dan Tempia 
Tony DeLouisa 
Jerry Conway 
 
Sal DeFilippo 
Rich Schaefer 

Callers: 
Early (7:15-9:00) 
Late (8:30-10:15) 

 
Danny Lavardera 
Jim Hogan 

 
Joe Ameres  
Steve Hinderhofer 

 
Danny Laverdera 
Ernie Pennino 

 
Phil Celella 
Ernie Pennino 

Lines 
(5:45-10:00) 

John Zottarelli 
Steve Hinderhofer 

Ron Hoey 
Frank Raffaele 

John Zottarelli 
Steve Hinderhofer 

Ron Hoey 
Frank Raffaele 

Lotto Scratch-off 
Raffle (6:00-9:00) 

Peter Menga Peter Menga Peter Menga Scott Stueber 

 
Anyone not able to make their scheduled night should get a replacement. 
 

Please check the schedule as changes may have been made to the schedule as it appeared for 
the prior month.  
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